
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00035

04/10/
2017

ARANDA, 
JESSE Defendant

ROBISON-ARANDA, 
EMILY ANN vs. ARANDA, 
JESSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00066

04/10/
2017

ASHTON, KATLYNN LU 
KINDBLADE Person 2

HANSON, ADAM DURAN 
and ASHTON, KATLYNN 
LU KINDBLADE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00233

04/10/
2017

BANKSTON, 
NANCY Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
BANKSTON, NANCY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00191

04/10/
2017

CALE, DAVID MICAH 
LEONARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CALE, DAVID MICAH 
LEONARD

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00187

04/10/
2017

CHOATE, KYLE 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHOATE, KYLE SCOTT

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00234

04/10/
2017

FLOOD, 
KATHELINE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
FLOOD, KATHELINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00188

04/10/
2017

GARZA, ANDREW 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARZA, ANDREW 
MICHAEL

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00197

04/10/
2017

GASTON, JOSHUA 
TYRON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GASTON, JOSHUA 
TYRON

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA & 
ALPRAZOLAM) (2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00235

04/10/
2017

GAWHEGA, 
MICHAEL Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GAWHEGA, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00066

04/10/
2017

HANSON, ADAM 
DURAN Person 1

HANSON, ADAM DURAN 
and ASHTON, KATLYNN 
LU KINDBLADE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PSS-2017-
00002

04/10/
2017

HOELTING, CALVIN 
CARL Plaintiff

PROCESS SERVER LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00196

04/10/
2017

HOLLIS, DALTON 
LEVI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HOLLIS, DALTON LEVI

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00194

04/10/
2017

HOWARD, LYLE 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HOWARD, LYLE JOSEPH

FALSE DECLARATION OF 
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00233

04/10/
2017

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
BANKSTON, NANCY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00234

04/10/
2017

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
FLOOD, KATHELINE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00235

04/10/2
017

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GAWHEGA, MICHAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00185

04/10/2
017

MOORE, TRAVIS 
DYLAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOORE, TRAVIS DYLAN

KNOWINGLY 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00189

04/10/2
017

OCHOA, SIMON 
R. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OCHOA, SIMON R.

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00035

04/10/2
017

ROBISON-ARANDA, 
EMILY ANN Plaintiff

ROBISON-ARANDA, EMILY 
ANN vs. ARANDA, JESSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00198

04/10/2
017

WOOD, MELISSA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOD, MELISSA MARIE

POSSESS CDS WITHIN 
1000 FT PARK/SCHOOL 
(FEL)
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